Sassello 06 09 20

LIGMX001
Pos Num
1 48
2 200
3 240
4 99
5 119
6 510
7 110
8 352
9 5
10 243
11 71
12 73
13 75
14 189
15 333

Pilota

BONINO Lorenzo
ZANONE Davide
PAINE DIAZ Cesar Vicente Felipe
PARODI Achille
COLAMATTEO Patrick
BALDINO Andrea
PIOLA Edoardo
VIOTTI Ludovico
ZERBO Tommaso
ORLANDO Andrea
SEMINO Riccardo
TORZINI Luca

PICCO Lorenzo
GUIDETTI Matteo

ALAMANNI Enea
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Cat.

85 Junior - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

Fossano

Mmx Maggiora Motocross
Vittorio Alfieri

Moto Club Liguria Racing
Moto Club Liguria Racing
Maurizio Cattai

Moto Club Liguria Racing
Moto Club Liguria Racing
Don Bosco Arenzano
Moto Club Liguria Racing
Moto Club Liguria Racing
Moto Club Liguria Racing
Fossano

Moto Club Fuoringiro Savona

Megan Racing

Esposto ore: 15:44

Sassello, domenica 06 settembre 2020

Moto

Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

KT™M
Husqvarna
KT™M

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

Yamaha

G1

250

210

170

140

100

120

110

85

90

80

74

77

70

72

68

G2

250

210

170

140

120

90

100

110

85

77

80

74

72

70

magmbimirng
Totale

500
420
340
280
220
210
210
195
175
157
154
151
142
142

68
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